(Notice for Inviting Tender) 

February 20, 2026 after 16:00 Hrs.  

d)  Date and venue of the Pre-Bid Meeting (offline) February 24, 2026 at 12:00 Hrs. 

Venue: - Estate Dept. Reserve Bank of India, 

Patna – 800001. 

e)  Estimated cost of the work ₹16,25,000-/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh Twenty-

Five Thousand Only) 

f)  Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)  Not Applicable 

g)  Last date of submission of E-tender. March 05, 2026 up to 12:00 Hrs.  

h)  Date of Starting of e-Tender for submission of 

online Techno-Commercial Bid and price Bid at  

www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/rbi

[...]

“Tender for Electrical Works for Renovation of SBS and allied area 

at Bank’s Main Office Building, Patna 

1. E-tenders in two parts are invited for “Tender for Electrical Works for Renovation 

of SBS and allied area at Bank’s Main Office Building, Patna”. 

2. The work is estimated to cost ₹16,25,000-/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh Twenty-Five 

Thousand Only) and is to be completed within 30 days from the 10th day of issue of work 

order. 

3. In the event of intending contractor’s failure to satisfy the Bank; the Bank reserves the 

right to refuse issuance of tender forms/documents to them. Interested contractors have to